
visit huebsch.com

Vended 25-, 30-, 35- and 
55-lb Tumble Dryers



VENDED 25-, 30-, 35- AND 55-LB TUMBLE DRYERS

INVEST IN ADVANTAGE 
Huebsch tumble dryers maximize profits through superior engineering

Higher capacity 

Efficiency means drying more loads, faster. 

That’s how Huebsch tumble dryers—offered 

in 25-, 30-, 35- and 55-lb models—are built to 

operate. Even our 25-lb model boasts a 7.7 

cu ft cylinder to dry large loads.

Optimum efficiency

Huebsch tumble dryers feature an 

innovative axial airflow process, reducing 

energy consumption and producing some 

of the industry’s fastest dry times. Faster 

drying means less time spent at the 

laundromat and increased customer 

satisfaction, loyalty and store profits.

Collaborative effort  

Huebsch tumble dryers are available in both 

single and stack pocket configurations to 

give your store more drying options and 

make the most of  your space.

At Huebsch, our priority is making commercial laundry equipment that’s perfectly aligned with your business 

philosophy. In other words, because you believe that profit is the inevitable result of superior efficiency, durability, 

simplicity and service, that’s exactly what we deliver.

What’s more, we deliver it in every facet of our products… 

A CONTEMPORARY STATEMENT PIECE 
Designed to convey Huebsch quality and attention to detail

Steeled exteriors 

Huebsch’s stainless-steel doors reduce chipping and incorporate 

durable latches and hinges to resist wear and keep machines 

looking sleek.

Polished quality 

Chrome handles come standard, and matching chrome doors are 

also available. The addition of stainless-steel front panels and cylinders 

gives your machines unparalleled sophistication. Design upgrades 

ensure your customers know they are using top-quality equipment. 

Galaxy™ 600 controls 

Integrating Galaxy 600 controls allows for intuitive operation 

and simple programming throughout your store with revenue-

boosting options. Better yet, it means your vended 25-, 30-, 35- 

and 55-lb tumble dryers are Huebsch Command™-compatible!

User-friendly

Huebsch models can be configured with a programmable 

electronic control that delivers drying options through an 

intuitive user interface. A large, digital display keeps customers 

aware of the time remaining on their cycle. 

YOUR SMART LAUNDRY PARTNER



WORKS FOR YOU 
Set to do the job and stays up to the task

Huebsch Command (only available with Galaxy™ 600 controls) lets you use all features of Galaxy controls—

and now you can access them remotely, from anywhere in the world with an internet connection!

Laundromat data and analytics that are custom-made for the way you operate

Damage-resistant 

Our patented, oblong cylinder perforations 

enable drywall screws forgotten in pockets to 

pass harmlessly through machines without 

damaging the tumblers’ sweep sheets or 

a user’s clothing. This damage-resistant 

advantage—exclusive to Huebsch machines—

can be seen in action at www.huebsch.com. 

Activation versatility  

All Huebsch models can be configured for 

coin or card activation, letting you choose 

the payment method that works best for 

your business. 

Low maintenance 

Large lint compartments reduce time spent 

emptying and a heavy-duty belt delivers a 

long life to cut maintenance time and costs. 

UNMATCHED DURABILITY 

Built with premium materials and tested to meet the demands of the harshest 
environments, these commercial-grade machines deliver reliable, efficient operation 
load after load—and they’re backed by Huebsch’s standard three-year warranty.* 

*Parts only, labor not included. See Huebsch Warranty Bond for specifics.

HUEBSCH.COM

REMOTE START AND  
SYSTEM MONITORING

TURNS PER DAY

ADVANCED 
PERFORMANCE DATA

CONFIGURE MACHINES 
FROM THE CLOUD

SET TIME-OF-DAY/ 
DAY-OF-WEEK PRICING

MULTILEVEL VEND 
PRICING CHANGES

SERVICE ALERTS VIA 
EMAIL OR TEXT

100% SUPPORTED  
BY HUEBSCH



Models HT025 HT030 HT035 HT055
Control Options Galaxy™ 600, 

Basic Electronic
Galaxy™ 600,  
Basic Electronic

Galaxy™ 600,  
Basic Electronic

Galaxy™ 600,  
Basic Electronic

Dry Weight Capacity - lb (kg) 25 (11) 30 (14) 35 (16) 55 (25)

Width – in (mm) 27.9 (710) 27.9 (710) 31.5 (800) 36.4 (925)

Depth – in (mm) 39.4 (1000) 45.5 (1155) 45.5 (1155) 53.1 (1350)

Height – in (mm) 63.9 (1625) 63.9 (1625) 63.9 (1625) 66.7 (1700)

Cylinder Depth – in (mm) 24 (610) 30 (762) 30 (762) 35 (889)

Cylinder Diameter – in (mm) 26.5 (673) 265 (673) 30 (762) 33 (838)

Cylinder Volume – cu ft (liters) 7.7 (220) 9.6 (270) 12.3 (350) 17.3 (490)

Reversing Cylinder Option Option Option Option

Door Opening Size – in (mm) 22.7 (576) 22.7 (576) 22.7 (576) 26.9 (683)

Energy Data Gas Models: 
64,000 Btu/hr
Steam Models: 
83,500 Btu/hr
Electric Models:
12 kW

Gas Models: 
73,000 Btu/hr
Steam Models: 
83,500 Btu/hr
Electric Models:
21 kW

Gas Models: 
90,000 Btu/hr
Steam Models: 
103,400 Btu/hr
Electric Models:
24 kW

Gas Models: 
112,000 Btu/hr
Steam Models: 
N/A
Electric Models:
27 kW

Gas Connections 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5

Plumbing Connection – in 0.75 0.75 0.75 N/A

Air Outlet Diameter – in (mm) 6 (152) 6 (152) 8 (200) 8 (200)

Motor – HP Fan 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5

Cylinder 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.5

500 500 600 700

Gas and Steam:
100-120V/50/60/1

200-240V/50/60/1/3
440-480V/50/60/3
380-415V/50/60/3

Electric:
200-208V/50/60/1
230-240V/50/60/1
200-208V/50/60/3
230-240V/50/60/3

380V/50/60/3
400-415V/50/60/3

440V/50/60/3
460-480V/50/60/3

Amps:
10
6
3
3 

60 
53 
36 
32 
19 
18 
17 
15 

Amps:
10
6
3
3 

104 
90 
61 
52 
33 
30 
29 
27 

Amps:
10
6
3
3 

118 
102 
69 
59 
37 
34 
32 
30 

Amps:
12
7
3
3 

133 
116 
78 
67 
42 
39 
37 
34 

Shipping Dimensions
Approx. – in (mm)

30 (760)
43 (1090)
67.6 (1720)

30 (760)
49 (1240)
67.6 (1720)

33 (840)
49 (1240)
67.6 (1720)

35.5 (900)
57 (1450)
70.5 (1790)

Net Weight – lb (kg) 300 (135)
310 (140)

320 (145)
330 (150)

340 (155)
350 (160)

430 (195)
440 (200)

Shipping Weight – lb (kg) 310 (140)
330 (150)

320 (145)
350 (160)

360 (165)
370 (170)

470 (215)
480 (220)

Agency Approvals CSA CSA CSA CSA

Width
Depth

Height

Tumble dryer models are made to suit a variety of electrical service characteristics. See your Huebsch distributor for specifications.  

For further details on installation, refer to Installation, Operation and Maintenance instructions supplied with the tumble dryer.  

USA and Canada models are certified by CSA International.

For the most accurate information, the installation guide should be used for all design and construction purposes. Due to 

continuous product improvements, design and specifications subject to change without notice. The quality management  

system of Alliance Laundry Systems’ Ripon facility has been registered to ISO 9001:2000.

Printed in the USA

AH18-0018Huebsch by Alliance Laundry Systems

Vended 25-, 30-, 35- and 55-lb Tumble Dryers specifications

Gas & Steam 
Electric

Gas & Steam 
Electric


