



Vended 25-, 30-, 35- and 55-lb Tumble Dryers



VENDED 25-, 30-, 35- AND 55-LB TUMBLE DRYERS

At Huebsch, our priority is making commercial laundry equipment that's perfectly aligned with your business philosophy. In other words, because you believe that profit is the inevitable result of superior efficiency, durability, simplicity and service, that's exactly what we deliver.

What's more, we deliver it in every facet of our products...

INVEST IN ADVANTAGE

Huebsch tumble dryers maximize profits through superior engineering

Higher capacity

Efficiency means drying more loads, faster. That's how Huebsch tumble dryers—offered in 25-, 30-, 35- and 55-lb models—are built to operate. Even our 25-lb model boasts a 7.7 cu ft cylinder to dry large loads.

Optimum efficiency

Huebsch tumble dryers feature an innovative axial airflow process, reducing energy consumption and producing some of the industry's fastest dry times. Faster drying means less time spent at the laundromat and increased customer satisfaction, loyalty and store profits.

Collaborative effort

Huebsch tumble dryers are available in both single and stack pocket configurations to give your store more drying options and make the most of your space.

A CONTEMPORARY STATEMENT PIECE

Designed to convey Huebsch quality and attention to detail



Galaxy™ 600 controls

Integrating Galaxy 600 controls allows for intuitive operation and simple programming throughout your store with revenue-boosting options. Better yet, it means your vended 25-, 30-, 35- and 55-lb tumble dryers are Huebsch Command™-compatible!

Steeled exteriors

Huebsch's stainless-steel doors reduce chipping and incorporate durable latches and hinges to resist wear and keep machines looking sleek.

Polished quality

Chrome handles come standard, and matching chrome doors are also available. The addition of stainless-steel front panels and cylinders gives your machines unparalleled sophistication. Design upgrades ensure your customers know they are using top-quality equipment.

User-friendly

Huebsch models can be configured with a programmable electronic control that delivers drying options through an intuitive user interface. A large, digital display keeps customers aware of the time remaining on their cycle.

WORKS FOR YOU

Set to do the job and stays up to the task

Damage-resistant

Our patented, oblong cylinder perforations enable drywall screws forgotten in pockets to pass harmlessly through machines without damaging the tumblers' sweep sheets or a user's clothing. This damage-resistant advantage—exclusive to Huebsch machines—can be seen in action at www.huebsch.com.

Low maintenance

Large lint compartments reduce time spent emptying and a heavy-duty belt delivers a long life to cut maintenance time and costs.



Activation versatility

All Huebsch models can be configured for coin or card activation, letting you choose the payment method that works best for your business.

UNMATCHED DURABILITY

Built with premium materials and tested to meet the demands of the harshest environments, these commercial-grade machines deliver reliable, efficient operation load after load—and they're backed by Huebsch's standard three-year warranty.*





HUEBSCH COMMAND™

Laundromat data and analytics that are custom-made for the way you operate

Huebsch Command (only available with Galaxy™ 600 controls) lets you use all features of Galaxy controls—and now you can access them remotely, from anywhere in the world with an internet connection!





MULTILEVEL VEND PRICING CHANGES



ADVANCED
PERFORMANCE DATA



REMOTE START AND SYSTEM MONITORING



SET TIME-OF-DAY/ DAY-OF-WEEK PRICING



SERVICE ALERTS VIA EMAIL OR TEXT



CONFIGURE MACHINES FROM THE CLOUD



TURNS PER DAY



100% SUPPORTED BY HUEBSCH

Vended 25-, 30-, 35- and 55-lb Tumble Dryers specifications

Models	HT025	HT030	HT035	HT055
Control Options	Galaxy™ 600, Basic Electronic	Galaxy™ 600, Basic Electronic	Galaxy™ 600, Basic Electronic	Galaxy™ 600, Basic Electronic
Dry Weight Capacity - Ib (kg)	25 (11)	30 (14)	35 (16)	55 (25)
Width – in (mm)	27.9 (710)	27.9 (710)	31.5 (800)	36.4 (925)
Depth – in (mm)	39.4 (1000)	45.5 (1155)	45.5 (1155)	53.1 (1350)
Height – in (mm)	63.9 (1625)	63.9 (1625)	63.9 (1625)	66.7 (1700)
Cylinder Depth – in (mm)	24 (610)	30 (762)	30 (762)	35 (889)
Cylinder Diameter – in (mm)	26.5 (673)	265 (673)	30 (762)	33 (838)
Cylinder Volume – cu ft (liters)	7.7 (220)	9.6 (270)	12.3 (350)	17.3 (490)
Reversing Cylinder	Option	Option	Option	Option
Door Opening Size – in (mm)	22.7 (576)	22.7 (576)	22.7 (576)	26.9 (683)
Energy Data	Gas Models: 64,000 Btu/hr	Gas Models: 73,000 Btu/hr	Gas Models: 90,000 Btu/hr	Gas Models: 112,000 Btu/hr
	Steam Models: 83,500 Btu/hr	Steam Models: 83,500 Btu/hr	Steam Models: 103,400 Btu/hr	Steam Models: N/A
	Electric Models: 12 kW	Electric Models: 21 kW	Electric Models: 24 kW	Electric Models: 27 kW
Gas Connections	0.5	0.5	0.5	0.5
Plumbing Connection – in	0.75	0.75	0.75	N/A
Air Outlet Diameter – in (mm)	6 (152)	6 (152)	8 (200)	8 (200)
Motor – HP Fan	0.5	0.5	0.5	0.5
Cylinder	0.3	0.3	0.3	0.5
Airflow - cfm	500	500	600	700
Electrical Specifications Gas and Steam: 100-120V/50/60/1 200-240V/50/60/1/3 440-480V/50/60/3 380-415V/50/60/3 Electric: 200-208V/50/60/1 230-240V/50/60/1 200-208V/50/60/3 230-240V/50/60/3 400-415V/50/60/3 440V/50/60/3 460-480V/50/60/3	Amps: 10 6 3 3 60 53 36 32 19 18 17	Amps: 10 6 3 3 104 90 61 52 33 30 29 27	Amps: 10 6 3 3 118 102 69 59 37 34 32 30	Amps: 12 7 3 3 3 1133 116 78 67 42 39 37 34
Shipping Dimensions Width Approx. – in (mm) Depth Height	30 (760) 43 (1090) 67.6 (1720)	30 (760) 49 (1240) 67.6 (1720)	33 (840) 49 (1240) 67.6 (1720)	35.5 (900) 57 (1450) 70.5 (1790)
Net Weight – Ib (kg) Gas & Steam Electric	300 (135) 310 (140)	320 (145) 330 (150)	340 (155) 350 (160)	430 (195) 440 (200)
Shipping Weight – lb (kg) Gas & Steam Electric	310 (140) 330 (150)	320 (145) 350 (160)	360 (165) 370 (170)	470 (215) 480 (220)
Agency Approvals	CSA	CSA	CSA	CSA

Tumble dryer models are made to suit a variety of electrical service characteristics. See your Huebsch distributor for specifications. For further details on installation, refer to Installation, Operation and Maintenance instructions supplied with the tumble dryer. USA and Canada models are certified by CSA International.

For the most accurate information, the installation guide should be used for all design and construction purposes. Due to continuous product improvements, design and specifications subject to change without notice. The quality management system of Alliance Laundry Systems' Ripon facility has been registered to ISO 9001:2000.